Introducing Carten’s
CBV Series
High Purity Ball valves
CBV Series
Carten Ball Valves
Semiconductor standards applied to ball valves for the market, C/LOK connectivity and
semiconductor grade processing and analysis ensures suitability for specified

3
Actuated  Version only
Order Information
Series
CBV –
Manual Version Blank - No Purge Blue
Handwheel
NC - Normally
Closed
CBVA – Pneumatic
Air Operated Version
PC1 - 1/4" Downstream
Purge Connection
NO - Normally
Open
Inlet
Connection
¼” TE = 035
Size
250 (1/4")
375 (3/8")
Outlet
Connection1
Actuator
Accessories3
PS (Proximity
Sensor)
PSEx (Explosion
Proof Proximity
Sensor)
Handle
Colour 2Purge Type Actuator
Designator 3
500 (1/2")
PC2 - 1/4" Up and
Downstream Purge
Connection
PC3 - 1/4" Upstream
Purge Connection
PC15 - 1/2"
Downstream Purge
Connection
PC25 - 1/2" Upstream
and Downstream
Purge Connection
PC35 - 1/2" Upstream
Purge Connection
PV3 - 1/4" Upstream
Purge Valve
3000 (3")
750 (3/4")
PV1 - 1/4" Downstream
Purge Valve1000 (1")
1500 (1.5")
2000 (2")
PV2 - 1/4" Up and
Downstream Purge
Valve
4000 (4")
6000 (6")
¼” FSM M
¼” FSM FM